Balun Technology Co., Ltd                                                                        T: +86-10-6240 6768              E: info@baluntech.com
Add: 1322, F/3, Bldg 1, 33 Zique Rd, Haidian, Beijing100095, China          F: +86-10-8978 0678             W: www.baluntech.com
Model BL522 Automatic Pneumatic Piston Gauge
The model BL522 series automatic pneumatic piston
gauge performs great pressure accuracy and an
excellent long term stabilization as a primary
standard. It is perfect solution in accredited pressure
metrology institute and industrial pressure

SPECIFICATION
 Piston material: Tungsten carbide
 Cylinder material: Tungsten carbide
 Mass material: Forged non-magnetic 316SS
 Accuracy: 0.005% of reading
 Pressure range selectable sheet
Part Number
Range
(kPa)
Area
cm2
Piston Kn
value
Option
Mini P
KY-ZQ2-250 10 ~ 250 10 10kPa /kg 0.5 kPa
KY-ZQ2-1000 20 ~ 1000 5 20kPa /kg 1 kPa
KY-ZQ2-2000 50 ~ 2000 2 50kPa /kg 2.5 kPa
KY-ZQ2-4000 100~4000 1 100kPa/kg 5 kPa
KY-ZQ2-10000 200~10000 0.5 200kPa/kg 10 kPa
 Medium: Dry air (<1600kPa);  Nitrogen  (≥1600kPa)
 Connector on manifold: Metric (NPT and BSP is option)
 Current measure: ±30.000mA,±(0.01%RD+0.003%FS)
 Voltage measure:±30.000V,±(0.01%RD+0.003%FS)